

TWHA Media Release Waiver

Media Release

Do you hereby give TWHA the right and permission to publish without compensation, photographs, video recordings or audio recordings taken of your registered child(ren) during hockey related activities and events during the TWHA Development Program?

I do hereby give consent to Trails West Hockey Association the right and permission to publish without compensation, photographs, video recordings or audio recordings taken of my registered child during hockey related activities and events during the TWHA Development Program. This media may be used in whole or in part by Trails West Hockey Association, and may be used for promotion, illustration, advertising, or publication on the Trails West Hockey Association website. All recorded media, prints and created media from the content shall constitute the property of Trails West Hockey Association and I certify that I am the Parent or Legal Guardian of the registered child(ren).

I do not give consent to Trails West Hockey Association the right and permission to publish without compensation, photographs, video recordings or audio recordings taken of my registered child during hockey related activities and events during the TWHA Development Program. This media may be used in whole or in part by Trails West Hockey Association, and may be used for promotion, illustration, advertising, or publication on the Trails West Hockey Association website. All recorded media, prints and created media from the content shall constitute the property of Trails West Hockey Association and I certify that I am the Parent or Legal Guardian of the registered child(ren).

Name(s) of registered child(ren) & team (if applicable)

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian



APPROVED – May 28, 2020 Dev Program Updated February 23, 2022

Date signed